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YOUR GIFT MAKES A DIFFERENCE
Your tax-deductible gift will support:
• Great artists on the Spivey Series
 Our Friends ensure Spivey Hall 

hosts the greatest artists performing 
today. Thanks to our Friends, our 
offerings are unrivaled in the entire 
southeast.

• The acclaimed Spivey Hall Children’s 
Choir Program

• Up to 10,000 children attending 
Young People’s Concerts for $4

• Workshops, classes, talks, and more 
ways to learn and experience music

THE BENEFITS OF GIVING
• Recognition in Spivey Hall program 

books

• Priority seating for the 2023-24 
season, when subscribing by June 
15, 2023

• Receptions with Spivey Series artists

FRIENDS AT THE $100 LEVEL OR 
HIGHER RECEIVE:  
• Season Announcement Celebration 

invitation

• Day-of-concert ticket exchanges for 
most concerts

FRIENDS AT THE $1000 LEVEL OR 
HIGHER ALSO RECEIVE:
• Up to 5 ticket exchange requests, 

free of charge

• Complimentary tickets to give first-
time Spivey attendees—introduce 
your friends to Spivey Hall!

FRIENDS AT THE $2500 LEVEL OR 
HIGHER ALSO RECEIVE:
• Eligibility to be a Concert or 

Education Sponsor, see page 8 for 
more information.

IT’S EASY TO BE A FRIEND
Simply add your donation when 
purchasing tickets online or by phone, 
or call (678) 466-4200 for assistance.

Matching Gifts are a great way 
to increase the value of your gift. 
Find out if your employer offers 
matching giving, and you will both be 
acknowledged for your generosity.



SPIVEY SERIES CONCERT SPONSORSHIPS OTHER SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLATINUM - $12,000+
INON BARNATAN, piano

Sunday, September 24, 2023

CANTUS
Sunday, December 3, 2023

THE ATLANTA  
SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

David Coucheron plays  
Four Seasons

Saturday, January 6, 2024

SPIVEY HALL YOUNG ARTISTS
SPIVEY HALL CHILDREN’S CHOIR

SPIVEY HALL TOUR CHOIR
Friday, December 8, 2023

SPIVEY HALL CHILDREN’S CHOIR
SPIVEY HALL TOUR CHOIR

Saturday and Sunday,
December 9 and 10, 2023

JOHANNES MOSER, cello
MARC-ANDRÉ HAMELIN, piano

Saturday, October 7, 2023

CHRISTIAN SANDS, jazz piano
Saturday, October 21, 2023

SIMONE DINNERSTEIN, piano
Sunday, November 5, 2023

The Hunchback of Notre Dame
JOSHUA STAFFORD, ORGAN

Sunday, October 29, 2023

ALAN MORRISON, organ
Saturday, January 20, 2024

JUSTIN AUSTIN, baritone
Sunday, February 18, 2024

NOBUNTU
Friday, October 13, 2023

SONDRA RADVANOVSKY, soprano
ANTHONY MANOLI, piano
Sunday, January 14, 2024

CÉCILE MCLORIN SALVANT, jazz vocals
Saturday, February 17, 2024

DAVID FINKEL, cello & WU HAN, piano
Saturday, February 24, 2024

EMANUEL AX, piano
Sunday, April 14, 2024

SPIVEY HALL YOUNG ARTISTS
SPIVEY HALL CHILDREN’S CHOIR

SPIVEY HALL TOUR CHOIR
Friday, May 17, 2024

SPIVEY HALL CHILDREN’S CHOIR
SPIVEY HALL TOUR CHOIR

Saturday and Sunday,
May 18 and 19, 2024

GOLD - $8,000

BRONZE - $2,500

SILVER - $5,000

HÉLÈNE GRIMAUD, piano
Saturday, January 27, 2024

YING QUARTET
XAVIER FOLEY, double bass

Sunday, April 21, 2024

ATLANTA’S ORGANISTS IN RECITAL
Hosted by Alan Morrison

Sunday, March 3, 2024

ALEXANDER MALOFEEV, piano
Sunday, March 17, 2024

ALAN MORRISON & FRIENDS
Sunday, May 12. 2024

ISIDORE QUARTET
Saturday, May 4, 2024

SPIVEY HALL CHILDREN’S CHOIR PERFORMANCES - $2,500

EDUCATION AND COMMUNITY

SPIVEY HALL TOUR CHOIR 
FRANCE PERFORMANCES 2023

EDUCATION & COMMUNITY PARTNER - $5,000

YOUNG PEOPLE’S CONCERT STREAMING SERIES - $3,000

YOUNG PEOPLE’S CONCERT SERIES - $1,000

STUDENT HONOR WORKSHOPS - $1000

SPIVEY HALL YOUNG COMPOSER’S INITIATIVE - $1000

SUMMER MUSIC CAMP - $500

ORGAN DISCOVERY FOR CLASSROOMS - $500

CO-COMMISSION PROJECT - $2500

NEW WORK BY XAVIER FOLEY, COMPOSER AND BASSIST
CO-COMMISSIONED BY SPIVEY HALL

PREMIERS SUNDAY, APRIL 21, 2024 

SPONSORSHIP REQUESTS CAN BE MADE VIA EMAIL TO 

spiveyhallfriends@clayton.edu 
BY: JUNE 1, 2023


